Legal: Clarkston Blk 1 Lot 8
Parcel: 1-001-01-008-0000

Acres: 0.21

Sale Price:
Seller:
Buyer:
Date:

Inst#

$195,000
Benjamin Schuster
Jason Bentley
3/25/2016

348914

Real Estate Excise: 49188

Year Built:
Square Feet:
Height:
Basement:
Basement Finish:
Heating:

Roof:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

1940

1121

1

1121

1121

Warm & Cool
Comp shingle
2

2

Attached Garage: 264
Carport: N/A
Detached Garage: N/A
Pole Bldg: N/A



